Bockrolle:

FCCN 1003 6152

THE NETHERLANDS

Technische Beschreibung

Bockgabel aus Graugul? GG 20

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

colson

GERMANY

Technische Daten

Durchmesser @
Radbreite j_JL
Nabenlange +:

Bauhohe @
PlattengréRe
Schraublochdurchmesser
Schraublochentfernung
Tragkraft I
Gewicht I

Rad

Gulrad mit zwei Prazisionskugellagern

EEISE” Ein Unternehmen der Colson Group

GROUPE, Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestrale 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,
P Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

100 mm
40 mm
46 mm
105 mm

125 x 90 mm

11 mm
95 x 60 mm
300 kg

2.6 kg
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